

## FSC® CHAIN OF CUSTODY CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: DNV-COC-002581, DNV-CW-002581 Issue Number:

Initial certification date: 20 January 2023

Valid: 20 January 2023 – 19 January 2028

The validity of this certificate shall be verified on https://info.fsc.org/

This is to certify that the

## Karl Segerström AB

Virsbovägen 100, 737 91, Fagersta, Sweden

has been found to conform to FSC standard:

FSC-STD-40-004, FSC-STD-40-005

This certificate is valid for the following scope:

Production and trade of sawn and planed wood, roundwood, wood chips (FSC Mix and FSC Controlled Wood) and barks (FSC Controlled Wood), Credit system

A list of the certificated products can be obtained from the FSC database, https://info.fsc.org/

This certificate itself does not constitute evidence that a particular product supplied by the certificate holder is FSC-certified (or FSC Controlled Wood). Products offered, shipped or sold by the certificate holder can only be considered covered by the scope of this certificate when the required FSC claim is clearly stated on invoices and shipping documents.

Place and date: Solna,19 January 2023





The mark of responsible forestry For the issuing office: DNV - Business Assurance Elektrogatan 10, 171 54, Solna, Sweden

Ann-Louise Pått Management Representative